
HSM SECURIO Document Shredders 
Product Overview
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Special product features: 

 x Useful dual function: manual feed of 

paper during autofeed stack pro-

cessing.

 x Light barrier for automatic start/stop.

 x Powerful motor allows for continu-

ous operation.

 x Multifunction element for intuitive 

operation.

 x Mobile on castors.

 x

 x Removable waste container for  

effortless emptying, HSM SECURIO 

AF150 and AF300.

 x Convenient removal and emptying  

of the reusable collecting bag,  

HSM SECURIO AF500. 

 x Automatic return eliminates paper  

jams.

HSM SECURIO AF-series document shredders

Specifications

Model      HSM SECURIO AF150       HSM SECURIO AF300       HSM SECURIO AF500      HSM SECURIO C14

Scope of application Office (up to 5 persons) Office (up to 5 persons) Office (up to 5 persons) Home / small office (1-3 persons)

Cutting type particle particle particle strip particle

Cutting size in mm /
Product number

4.5 x 30 / 2083811
1.9 x 15 / 2082811
0.78 x 11 / 2085811

4.5 x 30 / 2093811
1.9 x 15 / 2092811
0.78 x 11 / 2095811

4.5 x 30 / 2103811
1.9 x 15 / 2102811
0.78 x 11 / 2105811

3.9 / 2250811 4 x 25 / 2253811

Security level 
DIN 66399

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3

P-2 / T-2 / E-2 P-4 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1

Cutting capacity 80 g/m²  
in sheets DIN A4

8-10
6-7
5

12-14
8-10
6

14-16
9-11
6

10-12 5-6

Noise level in dB(A)* 56 56 56 55

Quantity of auto-feed unit max. 150 sheets max. 300 sheets max. 500 sheets -

Intake width in mm 240 240 240 225

Motor in watts 500 500 500 300 

Size (W x D x H) in mm 395 x 381 x 740 395 x 435 x 837 497 x 491 x 1002 366 x 258 x 405

Weight in kg 18 / 18 / 19 19  29 / 29 / 30 4 5

Collection volume in l 34 34 82 20

Shredder material:  
paper and   

2)

 
1)

   
2)

 
1)

   
2)

 
1)

   

Voltage/frequency: 230 V / 50 Hz, * in idle operation

All statements without guarantee. Subject to technical and design changes. 1) CDs CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO AF150 / HSM SECURIO AF300 / HSM SECURIO AF500:  
1.9 x 15 mm, 0.78 x 11 mm. 2) Credit cards CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO AF150 / HSM SECURIO AF300 / HSM SECURIO AF500: 0.78 x 11mm.

Innovative, convenient and time-saving. The shredders of the autofeed-series with Nanogrip Technology combine functionality 

and operating convenience. For reliable and easy destruction of document stacks and single sheets in the workplace.

Lock-and-Go function protects against  
unauthorized access, HSM SECURIO AF300 
and AF500.

Hinged magazine for paper stacks,  
HSM SECURIO AF300 and AF500.

Find out more.  
Scan the QR code.

41 2 3



HSM SECURIO P36i / P40i / P44i13 14 15

HSM SECURIO P-series document shredders – NEW!
Visionary technology for the office of tomorrow. In particular, the unique IntelligentDrive feature incorporates new control

panel and motor technology that gives up to 40 % increased performance, intelligent jam correction and lower operating 

noise levels. Highly suitable for the destruction of documents for large working groups of up to 15 people.

Special product features:

• Intelligent paper jam correction. The 

machine recognises very quickly if 

too much paper has been fed in and 

reacts autonomously.

• The stand-by and automatic switch-

off features ensure a high degree of 

energy saving.

• Powerful motor allows for  

continuous operation.

• The device automatically switches 

off if pressure is applied to the 

safety element.

• Practical automatic start/stop.

• Mobile on castors.

• Convenient removal and emptying 

of the reusable collecting bag.

Specifications

Model       HSM SECURIO P36i       HSM SECURIO P40i       HSM SECURIO P44i Options
Scope of application Department (up to 15 persons) Department (up to 15 persons) Department (up to 15 persons) Product no. + letter
Cutting type strip particle strip particle strip particle

Cutting size in mm /
Product number

5.8 / 1851821
3.9 / 1850821

4.5 x 30 / 1853821
1.9 x 15 / 1852821
0.78 x 11 / 1855821
1 x 5 / 1854821

5.8 / 1881821
3.9 / 1880821

4.5 x 30 / 1883821
1.9 x 15 / 1882821
0.78 x 11 / 1885821
1 x 5 / 1884821

5.8 / 1871821
3.9 / 1870821

3.9 x 40 / 1873821
1.9 x 15 / 1872821
0.78 x 11 / 1875821
1 x 5 / 1874821

Security level 
DIN 66399

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / O-4 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / O-4 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2 
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

Cutting capacity 80 g/m²  
in sheets DIN A4

43-45
34-36

27-29
16-18
11-13
8

56-58
44-46

34-37
19-21
13-15
9

77-79
61-63

43-45 
25-27
17-19
11

Noise level in dB(A)* 55 55 55

Intake width in mm 330 330 400

Motor in watts 1000 1300 1900 

Size (W x D x H) in mm 580 x 550 x 1020 580 x 550 x 1020 700 x 592 x 1105

Weight in kg 64 68 67 72 105

Collection volume in l 145 145 205

Shredder material:  
paper and  
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2)

1)

  
3)

 

  

 
4)

  
2)

1)

  
3)

  
5)

Voltage/frequency: 230 V / 50 Hz, * in standard operation mode (idle operation)

The HSM innovation:

IntelligentDrive

 D  Metal detection

C   Separate CD  

cutting unit in 

cutting size 

4 x 7 mm

 M   Separate OMDD 

cutting unit in  

cutting size 

2 x 2 mm

N   Separate OMDD 

cutting unit +  

metal detection

All statements without guarantee. Subject to technical and design changes. 1) CDs CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO P36i: 1.9 x 15 mm, 0.78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm; HSM SECURIO P40i / HSM SECURIO P44i:  
0.78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm. 2) Credit cards CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO P36i / HSM SECURIO P40i / HSM SECURIO P44i: 0,78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm. 3) Disks CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes:  
HSM SECURIO P40i: 1,9 x 15 mm, 0,78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm; HSM SECURIO P44i: 0,78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm. 4) Paper clips CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: generally at 1 x5 mm. 5) USB sticks CANNOT be destroyed in the following  
cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO P44i: 0,78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm.

With an integrated automatic oiler for 
particle cut models, for a consistently high 
cutting performance.

Intuitive operation and multi-language 
menu selection via the 4.3“ touch display.

The innovative drive and operating 
concept IntelligentDrive offers the 
following operating modes:

Silent for particularly quiet operation.

Standard with an optimum throughput 
rate and low noise level.

Performance for maximum cutting and 
throughput performance.

Find out more.  
Scan the QR code.
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HSM SECURIO C14 HSM SECURIO C16 HSM SECURIO C184 5 6Easy and convenient emptying. 

All statements without guarantee. Subject to technical and design changes. 1) CDs CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO C18 / HSM SECURIO B22: 3,9 mm, 3,9 x 30 mm,  
HSM SECURIO B24: 1.9 x 15 mm, 0.78 x 11 mm, 1 x 5 mm. 2) Credit cards CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO B22: 0.78 x 11 mm, HSM SECURIO B24: 0.78 x 11, 1 x 5 mm.  
3) Paper clips CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: generally at 1 x 5 mm.

Model      HSM SECURIO C16       HSM SECURIO C18       HSM SECURIO B22       HSM SECURIO B24

Scope of application Home / small office (1-3 persons) Home / small office (1-3 persons) Office (up to 5 persons) Office (up to 5 persons)

Cutting type strip particle strip particle strip particle strip particle

Cutting size in mm /
Product number

5.8 / 1901811
3.9 / 1900811

4 x 25 / 1902811 5.8 / 1911821
3.9 / 1910821

3.9 x 30 / 1913821
1.9 x 15 / 1912821

5.8 / 1831821
3.9 / 1830821

3.9 x 30 / 1833821
1.9 x 15 / 1832821
0.78 x 11 / 1835821

5.8 / 1781811
3.9 / 1780811

4.5 x 30 / 1783811
1.9 x 15 / 1782811
0.78 x 11 / 1785811
1 x 5 / 1784811

Security level 
DIN 66399

P-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1 P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

Cutting capacity 80 g/m²  
in sheets DIN A4

15-17
12-14

6-7 17-19
13-15

8-9
6-7

17-19  
13-15

9-11 
7-9
4-5

25-27 
19-21

14-16 
9-11
6
4

Noise level in dB(A)* 55 55 57 56

Intake width in mm 225 230 240 240

Motor in watts 300 360 440 500 

Size (W x D x H) in mm 366 x 258 x 455 365 x 280 x 542 375 x 310 x 600 395 x 317 x 605

Weight in kg 4 5 10 11 11 13 / 12 / 12 15 17 / 16 / 21 / 21

Collection volume in l 25 25 33 34

Shredder material:  
paper and    

1)

  
1)

  
2)

  
3)

  
2)

1)

Voltage/frequency: 230 V / 50 Hz, * in idle operation

With the HSM SECURIO document shredders you can expect the highest level of quality here. Regardless of whether you 

have chosen the AF-series with automatic paper feed, the C-series for the small office, the B-series for the workplace or 

the P-series with IntelligentDrive for professional use: you are on the safe side with shredders from HSM!
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0,1 Watt power consumption in 
stand-by mode for the document 
shredders HSM SECURIO C18 to 
B35 and AF. 

HSM

IN
 S

TAN D-BY M
O

D
E

Actual zero power consumption in 
stand-by mode, for the models HSM 
SECURIO C14 and C16.

G
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Y
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HSM SECURIO document shredders

Special product features: 

 x Quiet operation minimises noise 

development in the workplace.

 x Practical automatic start/stop.

 x

 x Level indicator through inspection 

window except for HSM SECURIO C14.

 x High degree of user safety.

Find out more.  
Scan the QR code.

HSM SECURIO C-series document shredders
Small, attractive and energy-saving. The C-series shredders are appealing due to their compact design and easy operation.

5 6 7 8

HSM SECURIO document shred-
ders, with the exception of HSM 
SECURIO P36i, P40i and P44i, 
have been awarded the Blue Angel 
certificate.

3 years warranty for the HSM 
SECURIO document shredders.

Lifetime warranty on steel cutting 
rollers in HSM SECURIO 
document shredders at security 
levels P-2 to P-5.

HSM produces all document   
shredders of the HSM SECURIO 
range in Germany.



FP ETO

HSM SECURIO B22 / B24 HSM SECURIO B26 / B32 HSM SECURIO B34 HSM SECURIO B357 8 11 129 10

e. g. paper e. g. CDs, 
DVDs, Blu-ray-
discs

e. g. floppy 
disks, ID-cards 
with magnetic 
strips

e. g. USB 
sticks, chip 
cards, solid 
state drives, 
flash memory

e. g. films, foils

Model       HSM SECURIO B26       HSM SECURIO B32       HSM SECURIO B34       HSM SECURIO B35

Scope of application Office (up to 5 persons) Office (up to 5 persons) Large office (up to 8 persons) Large office (up to 8 persons)

Cutting type strip particle strip particle strip particle strip particle

Cutting size in mm /
Product number

5.8 / 1801811
3.9 / 1800811

4.5 x 30 / 1803811
1.9 x 15 / 1802811
0.78 x 11 / 1805811
1 x 5 / 1804811

5.8 / 1821811
3.9 / 1820811

4.5 x 30 / 1823811
1.9 x 15 / 1822811
0.78 x 11 / 1825811
1 x 5 / 1824811

5.8 / 1841811
3.9 / 1840811

4.5 x 30 / 1843811
1.9 x 15 / 1842811
0.78 x 11 / 1845811
1 x 5 / 1844811

5.8 / 1921811
3.9 / 1920811

4.5 x 30 / 1923811
1.9 x 15 / 1922811
0.78 x 11 / 1925811
1 x 5 / 1924811

Security level 
DIN 66399

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2 
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2
P-2 / O-2 / T-2 / E-2

P-4 / O-3 / T-4 / E-3 / F-1
P-5 / T-5 / E-4 / F-2
P-6 / F-3
P-7 / F-3

Cutting capacity  
80 g/m² in sheets 
DIN A4

25-27
19-21

14-16
9-11
6
4

25-27  
19-21

14-16 
9-11
6
4

30-32 
25-27

19-21 
12-13
8
5

35-37
26-28

21-22
14-15
9
5

Noise level in dB(A)* 55 56 56 56

Intake width in mm 280 310 310 400

Motor in watts 500 500 590 590

Size (W x D x H) in mm 497 x 397 x 676 497 x 398 x 793 541 x 439 x 845 618 x 525 x 870

Weight in kg 24 26 / 27 / 28 / 28 26 27 35 42 48 54 / 53 / 54 / 54

Collection volume in l 55 82 100 130

Shredder material:  
paper and   

3)

  
2)

1)

  
3)

  
2)

1)

  
3)

  
2)

1)

   
3)

  
2)

 
1)

Voltage/frequency: 230 V / 50 Hz, * in idle operation

All statements without guarantee. Subject to technical and design changes. 1) CDs CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO B26 / HSM SECURIO B32 / HSM SECURIO B34 / 
HSM SECURIO B35: 1.9 x 15 mm, 0.78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm. 2) Credit cards CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: HSM SECURIO B26 / HSM SECURIO B32 / HSM SECURIO B34 /  
HSM SECURIO B35: 0.78 x 11 mm and 1 x 5 mm. 3) Paper clips CANNOT be destroyed in the following cutting sizes: generally at 1 x 5 mm.

Find out more.  
Scan the QR code.

Find out more.  
Scan the QR code.

HSM SECURIO B-series document shredders

Special product features: 

 x Light barrier for automatic start/

stop.

 x Powerful motor allows for continu-

ous operation.

 x Convenient removal and emptying 

of the removable reusable collect-

ing bag.

 x High quality wooden floor cabinet 

with door. 

 x Safety element prevents uninten-

tional entry.

 x Mobile on castors (except B22).

Powerful motor allows for continuous  
operation.

Energy-saving, reliable and versatile. The document shredders in the B-series are characterized by a high performance and 

maximum functionality. This range of shredders is designed for the use of up to 8 people.
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Gratis Hotline
DE, AT, IT, ES, BE, NL, LU
Tel. 00800 44 77 77 66
Fax 00800 44 77 77 67

HSM Vertrieb Deutschland
Deutschland@hsm.eu
 
HSM Vertrieb Österreich
Austria@hsm.eu

HSM Vertrieb Schweiz
Schweiz@hsm.eu 

HSM Verkoop België, Nederland,
Luxemburg
Benelux@hsm.eu
 
HSM Commerciale Italia
Italia@hsm.eu

HSM Técnica de Oficina
y Medioambiente, España, S.L.U.
C/Tona
Nave n° 15 “El Lago”
Pol. Ind. Monguit
08480 L’Ametlla del Vallès
Barcelona
Spain
Tel. +34 93 8617168
Fax +34 93 8463417
Spain@hsm.eu
www.hsm.eu

HSM France SAS
Parc de Genève
240, Rue Ferdinand Perrier
69800 Saint-Priest
France
Tél. +33 472 210580
Fax +33 472 517481
France@hsm.eu
www.hsm.eu

HSM (UK) Ltd.
14 Attwood Road / Zone 1
Burntwood Business Park
Burntwood · Staffordshire
WS7 3GJ
United Kingdom
Tel. +44 1543 272-480
Fax +44 1543 272-080
info@hsmuk.co.uk
www.hsm.eu

HSM Polska Sp. z o.o.
ul. Emaliowa 28
02-295 Warsaw
Polska (Poland)
Tel. +48 22 862-2369
Fax +48 22 862-2368
handlowy@hsm.eu
www.hsm.eu

HSM of America LLC
419 Boot Road
Downingtown
PA 19335
USA
Tel. +1 484 237-2308
 +1 800 613-2110
Fax +1 484 237-2309
customerservice@hsm.us
info@hsm.us
www.hsm.us

01/2017 - W32022UK

HSM – the company  
Shredding and Compressing.

Since 1971, HSM has been pursuing a clear strategy – a consistent commitment to quality “Made in Germany”.
This product and service quality is the key to success in both the office technology and environmental technology business 
sectors. As a specialist for products and services for data protection as well as technologies for optimising logistics and
recycling processes, HSM is one of the world’s leading providers.

Enquire now! We are always glad to help.

Head office in Germany:

HSM GmbH + Co. KG · Austraße 1-9 · 88699 Frickingen / Germany 
Tel. +49 7554 2100-0 · Fax +49 7554 2100-160
info@hsm.eu · www.hsm.eu

HSM subsidiaries:E-mail / Hotline:


